

NDPS 71/22

2

11.11.22

Today is fixed for production and I.O's report.

Accused Bijoy Mondal @Mortin is produced from J.C.

He is taken in to custody and remanded to further J.C till 25.11.22.

I.o's has not submitted his report.

To 25.11.22 for production and I.O's report.

D/corr by me

4th ASJ, Alipore