

NDPS 71 22

09.12.22

Today is fixed for Production and I.O's report.

Accused Bojoy Mondal @ Mortin is produced from J.C.

P.O is absent today.

L.d P.O is busy with his own file.

Fixing 23.12.22 for production and I.O's report.

D/corr by me

4<sup>th</sup> Adj, Alipore  
(I.C)