

S.T 2(6)23

29.08.2024

Today is fixed for evidence

Accud Bijoy Mondal @ Mortin is produced from J.C.

Both sides are present.

No witness is present today.

Fixing 24.09.2024 for evidence .

Prosecution is directed to produced the witness possitively on the next date fixed i.d necessary order will be passed.

Todate for production.

Produced alamat

D/corr by me

4th ADJ,Alipore